PROJETO SE ORIENTA DF 2024 - 12 TREINO
PRACA CENTRAL DA SQN 103 3.2.2024
MA ORIENTEERING

Andrea Vergara Da Silva
OUTROS
Percurso : INICIANTE

Distancia : 1400m (Desnivel 20m)
Tempo : 0:14:40,261 (10'29"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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6'06"/km
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19'10"/km
3'20"/km
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0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Alex Aloisio

3. Mariana Aloisio
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0:13:17,679
0:15:18,789
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